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Air Connectivity

4 N 4

® Atlantic Airways ® Copenhagen-Kastrup

® Ryanair @ Billund
® Norwegian Air International




Bed Nights

Total Nights

Average Length of Stay

316,058 317,498 ,
7.4 Nights
230,067 r
2010 2018 2019
Expenditure
Total Expenditure Expenditure per Capita
€ 39,737,000 € 40,959,000
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Socio-Demographic Profile

Age Groups Level of Education
. . 0-24 years 25-44 years
Reglon of R€Sld€DC€ 3 2% ‘ ‘ 8 2% Tertiary Level

54.1%

6.8% ‘
Nordjylland
65+ years 45-64 years Post-Secondary
.18.'60[0 21. 40 7 3% Secondary Level
Midtjylland Level
(o)
33.9% Average age: 51 years 12.29 25.7%
Hovedstaden/ 70
Capital
Occupation Living Arrangements
P g 8
with Spouse/Partner with SD%USE/
0 Partner/Children
Employed — 31.7%
d Full-time
11.9% v 23.7% 59.8% On their Own
Sydd.anmark Sjzlland 17.1%
Retired with Parents
Employed 24%
19.5% Part-time
with Children

8.5% 2.4%



Digital Media Usage

Travel Purposes

Hotels.com

tripadvisor®

5.
)
2. Booking [l
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/

66.7%

of tourists shared their
experience in Malta on

tt social media during stay.




Travel Motivations
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Visiting Friends & Relatives
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Destination Choice Influencers

Communication Channels Other Factors

20,500 381% 54.8% 33.3%
. ) Recommendation by New Destination Good Flight
Digital Media - 5
Friends or Relatives Connectlons

28.6%

8.600 6_00{0 4.80{0 5 001 22.60z0
Tour Operator Travel Guide Books English Spoken Previous Visit
Brochure/Web Book Widely

2

3.6% 3.6% 21.4%
. . 10.7%
Recommendation Newspaper/Magazine Cost/Value Malt
by Travel Agent Advert/Article for Money €3¢

Hospitality




Type of Booking

Trip Bookings Made With

60.8 %

@ Package
@® Non-Package

® Both

25.3 % 21.5%

Tour Operator/ Directly with  Exclusively
Travel Agency  Suppliers Internet-Based
Travel Operator

81.7% —

Lcompleted trip bookings online.




Type of Trip Ist Time vs Repeat Tourists

31.1 %
68.9 %
First Time Repeat
Gozo/Comi
¢ Malta Only @ oz%nl(; MiNo & Both
Travelling Party
28.6%
'm 2.4% A
4.80/0 \
7.10/0- 1 ,

56%
() with Spouse/Partner ' with Family €) with Friends Alone @) Organised Group



Type of Accommodation Used

Maltese Islands

54.2% 10.8%
of Danish tourists spending of Danish tourists spending nights

nights in the Maltese Islands in the Maltese Islands opted for
stayed in 3* hotels. self-catering apartment/

farmhouse/ villa.

31.3%
k stayed in 4* hotels. ] stayed in Guesthouse/

hostel.

1.2%
L stayed in 5* hotels. ]




Activities Fngaged In
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77.4% 69.0%
Visit Visit
Historical Buildings =~ Churches

AN

69.0% 28.6%
Swimming/ Leisure Boat
Sunbathing Trip

Recreationa

0

i i .
79.8% 42.9%
Dine at Shopping

Restaurants

35.7% 38.1% 8.3%
Visit Visit Attend L ocal
Museums  Archeological Sites Festivals/ Events

Ky

22.6% 14.7%
Hiking Scuba Diving
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21.4% 9.5%
Spa/ Wellness Visit

Amusement Park




Tourists' Expectations of Malta
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Sources: NSO & MTA Traveller Survey
Compiled by MTA Research Unit
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6.2%

Would recommend the
Maltese Islands to their
friends/ relatives.
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Malta

Tourism Authority



